10.

11.

Lodi

Risultati

200 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti A

LOBBIA Lorenzo
SPORTING LODI SSD

SEGHELINI Filippo
CANOTTIERI BALDESIO

MASSERINI Mattia
CANOTTIERI BALDESIO

ROSSI Nicola
CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO

COPPOLA Gabriele
SPORTING LODI SSD

BERTOGLIO Alessio
CANOTTIERI BALDESIO

STETCO Alex Cristian
SPORTING LODI SSD

CHIAPIN Gabriele
SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER

POPOVICI Paul Denis
FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90

BORLENGHI Alessandro
FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90

VAROLI Nicolo'
CANOTTIERI BALDESIO

2009

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

100 m Dorso Maschi

50m 100m
34.60 1.13.90
(39.30)

35.80 1.15.00
(39.20)

35.20 1.15.30
(40.10)

36.00 1.16.50
(40.50)

36.40 1.17.60
(41.20)

35.80 1.16.80
(41.00)

36.60 1.19.20
(42.60)

35.70 1.17.50
(41.80)

38.10 1.24.20
(46.10)

40.50 1.28.00
(47.50)

41.90 1.31.30
(49.40)

Esordienti A

MAGGI Loris

DANZA Massimiliano
BELLOMI Alessio
PERTICATI Lorenzo
CALABRESE Yari
AYMERICH TOLEDO Ramiro

2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010

150m
1.54.80
(40.90)

1.56.30
(41.30)

1.56.70
(41.40)

1.57.90
(41.40)

1.59.90
(42.30)

2.00.50
(43.70)

2.03.90
(44.70)

2.03.60
(46.10)

2.12.80
(48.60)

2.17.90
(49.90)

2.23.30
(52.00)

PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD
RARI NANTES CREMA
CANOTTIERI BALDESIO

SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM

SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD
ACQUARIA SSD - SOMMO

200 m Rana Maschi Esordienti A

DANZA Emanuele
RARI NANTES CREMA

DE FILIPPI Giacomo
VOGHERESE NUOTO

LOBBIA Lorenzo
SPORTING LODI SSD

LUCCHINI Jacopo
STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD

2010

2009

2009

2010

50m 100m
43.70 1.32.70
(49.00)

44.40 1.34.40
(50.00)

45.30 1.37.10
(51.80)

47.30 1.42.70
(55.40)

150m
2.22.70
(50.00)

2.26.40
(52.00)

2.30.00
(52.90)

2.41.00
(58.30)

200m

(1.19.40)

(1.20.80)

(1.22.20)

(1.23.40)

(1.25.00)

(1.26.80)

(1.29.60)

(1.36.80)

(1.39.50)

50m

39.
39.
39.
PAVI 41.
42.
49.

200m

(1.36.70)

(1.44.20)

(1.45.10)

(1.58.20)
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MARIANI Andrea
SPORTING LODI SSD

2010 55.50 1.57.80 3.01.30

(1.02.30) (1.03.50) (2.05.60)

50 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti A

GAVINA Davide

VAINI Simone

GRIGGIO Lorenzo

BARONE Davide

CONTRI Emanuele
COPPOLA Gabriele
PERTICATI Lorenzo
GUINDANI Nicolas
STETCO Alex Cristian
POPOVICI Paul Denis
ABBIATI Giacomo
PETASECCA Pietro

VOLTA Lorenzo
BORLENGHI Alessandro
AYMERICH TOLEDO Ramiro
CREMONA PIETRA Giacomo
SOSIO Stefano

MARIANI Andrea

2009 SPORTING LODI SSD

2010 SPORTING LODI SSD

2010 SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI
2009 ACQUARIA SSD - SOMMO

2009 SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI
2010 SPORTING LODI SSD

2010 SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI
2009 STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD

2010 SPORTING LODI SSD

2010 FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90

2010 SPORTING LODI SSD

2009 SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI
2010 STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD

2010 FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90

2010 ACQUARIA SSD - SOMMO

2010 SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI
2009 ACQUARIA SSD - SOMMO

2010 SPORTING LODI SSD

100 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti A

HARJA Andrei
MASSERINI Mattia

50m
2009 STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD 38.70
2010 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO 39.60
100 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti A
50m

CONTRI Emanuele
GRIGGIO Lorenzo
SEGHELINI Filippo
MAGGI Loris

CHIAPIN Gabriele
CALABRESE Yari
PETASECCA Pietro

VOLTA Lorenzo

CREMONA PIETRA Giacomo
VAROLI Nicolo'

2009 SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI 33.40
2010 SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI 33.10

2009 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO 34.60
2010 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD 34.50
2010 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER 35.90
2010 SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD 37.90
2009 SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI 40.40
2010 STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD 42.40
2010 SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI 41.90
2010 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO 41.40

200 m Dorso Maschi Esordienti A

ROSSI Nicola
CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO

BELLOMI Alessio
CANOTTIERI BALDESIO

BERTOGLIO Alessio
CANOTTIERI BALDESIO

50m 100m 150m 200m
2010 40.80 1.25.00 2.10.30
(44.20) (45.30) (1.30.50)

2009 41.00 1.26.70 2.12.20

DE FILIPPI Giacomo
GUINDANI Nicolas
SOSIO Stefano
ABBIATI Giacomo

GAVINA Davide
SPORTING LODI SSD

DANZA Emanuele
RARI NANTES CREMA

BARONE Davide

(45.70) (45.50) (1.29.30)
2010  44.30 1.32.80 2.21.90
(48.50) (49.10) (1.37.70)
100 m Rana Maschi Esordienti A
50m
2009 VOGHERESE NUOTO 45.60
2009 STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD 46.70
2009 ACQUARIA SSD - SOMMO 48.40
2010 SPORTING LODI SSD 49.50
200 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti A
50m 100m 150m 200m
2009 35.00 1.15.40 1.56.50
(40.40) (41.10) (1.22.70)
200 m Misti Maschi Esordienti A
50m 100m 150m 200m
2010  37.70 1.22.20 2.10.70
(44.50) (48.50) (1.28.00)
2009 38.80 1.26.80 2.14.80
(48.00) (48.00) (1.29.20)

ACQUARIA SSD - SOMMO

100m
(47.70)
(49.00)

100m
(35.90)
(36.40)
(36.30)
(37.20)
(40.40)
(40.90)
(45.40)
(45.10)
(46.80)
(48.10)

100m
(48.80)
(50.00)
(55.90)
(55.70)
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HARJA Andrei
STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD

DANZA Massimiliano
RARI NANTES CREMA

LUCCHINI Jacopo
STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD

2009

2010

2010

40.70 1.28.10
(47.40)

39.90 1.27.60
(47.70)

41.50 1.36.00
(54.50)

2.16.90
(48.80)

2.18.80
(51.20)

2.31.00
(55.00)

(1.28.10)

(1.30.60)

(1.39.00)

2.56.20

2.58.20

3.15.00
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200 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti A

PAVESI Sofia
SPORTING LODI SSD

2010

MOROCHO ZAMBRANO Stefan 2010

SPORTING LODI SSD

COLLESELLI Bianca
CANOTTIERI BALDESIO

RUGGIA Noemi
SPORTING LODI SSD

DENTI POMPIANI Angelica

SPORTING LODI SSD

LOCATELLI Sara
CANOTTIERI BALDESIO

DAELLI Francesca
PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD

FELISARI Sharon Elisa
CANOTTIERI BALDESIO

TORRI Gloria Sofia
PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD

ZUCCATOSTA Giorgia
PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD

SBROLLINI Sofia
PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD

SEGHIZZI Alice
CANOTTIERI BALDESIO

CONTEGNI TIrene
VOGHERESE NUOTO

ZANESI Sofia
STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD

PACE Angelica
PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD

RIVAROLI Teresa
CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO

GUINDANI Carlotta
CANOTTIERI BALDESIO

LACCHINI Alessia
PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE

2010

2011

2010

2011

2010

2011

2010

2011

2010

2011

2011

2010

2011

2011

2011

2011

50m 100m 150m 200m
34.20 1.12.50 1.51.30

(38.30) (38.80) (1.17.
37.70 1.19.00 2.01.00

(41.30) (42.00) (1.22.
36.80 1.19.00 2.02.70

(42.20) (43.70) (1.23.
35.70 1.16.10 1.59.00

(40.40) (42.90) (1.26.
37.70 1.19.70 2.02.50

(42.00) (42.80) (1.23.
36.60 1.19.00 2.02.70

(42.40) (43.70) (1.25.
36.40 1.18.80 2.03.60

(42.40) (44.80) (1.27.
38.40 1.20.70 2.04.60

(42.30) (43.90) (1.26.
37.40 1.20.10 2.05.30

(42.70) (45.20) (1.28.
37.80 1.21.00 2.05.60

(43.20) (44.60) (1.29.
38.10 1.21.10 2.06.10

(43.00) (45.00) (1.30.
41.10 1.25.20 2.09.00

(44.10) (43.80) (1.26.
39.40 1.24.00 2.09.40

(44.60) (45.40) (1.28.
37.30 1.21.50 2.09.90

(44.20) (48.40) (1.31.
40.70 1.26.30 2.15.00

(45.60) (48.70)  (1.35.
41.20 1.28.10 2.16.00

(46.90) (47.90) (1.35.
44.50 1.32.40 2.21.30

(47.90) (48.90) (1.35.
45.10 1.35.80 2.26.90

(50.70) (51.10) (1.42.

100 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti A

QUARTIERI Alice
SCENNA Melani
SARDI Giorgia
RICCI Cecilia
CICCHI Giorgia
POLI Margherita
AVELLI Emily
MINGARDI Martina
CERQUONI Matilde
BERNABE' Sara
POFFA TIrene
POLITI Linda
VAGHI Rebecca
CLEMENTELLI Giorgia
GHELFI Emma
MARINO Anna

DI FALCO Micol

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011

SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER
SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI
CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO
CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO

SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI
CANOTTIERI BALDESIO

SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER
CANOTTIERI BALDESIO

PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD
CANOTTIERI BALDESIO

SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI
CANOTTIERI BALDESIO
ACQUARIA SSD - SOMMO

SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI
ACQUARIA SSD - SOMMO
CANOTTIERI BALDESIO

SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI
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200 m Rana Femmine

Esordienti A

50m 100m 150m 200m
BRAMBILLA Viola 2010  41.90 1.29.20 2.18.00
PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD (47.30) (48.80) (1.38.
D'ALBERTI Anita 2010  47.50 1.38.30 2.30.30
VOGHERESE NUOTO (50.80) (52.00) (1.45.
GRASSO Marzia 2010 46.30 1.39.30 2.34.70
SPORTING LODI SSD (53.00) (55.40) (1.50.
BIANCHI Anna Carla 2010  48.00 1.43.30 2.40.20
STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD (55.30) (56.90) (1.52.
FELISARI Elettra 2010  49.60 1.46.40 2.42.30
CANOTTIERI BALDESIO (56.80) (55.90) (1.51.
PAVLOV Loredana 2011  49.40 1.45.60 2.44.30
SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER (56.20) (58.70) (1.57.
HUSEIN ALI' DE TOMA Ang 2010 49.10 1.45.30 2.44.90
PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE (56.20) (59.60) (1.58.
50 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti A
SCENNA Melani 2010 SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI
RUGGIA Noemi 2011 SPORTING LODI SSD
MANCA Alice 2010 SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI
COSTA Marta 2011 SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI
CICCHI Giorgia 2010 SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI
AMODIO Sofia 2011 FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90
POFFA Irene 2011 SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI
AVIETTI Beatrice 2010 SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI
BERGONZONI Aki 2011 FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90
BUTTERI Julia Victoria 2010 FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90
VAGHI Rebecca 2010 ACQUARIA SSD - SOMMO
CAPRIOGLIO Laura 2011 SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI
FERRARI Aurora 2010 SPORTING LODI SSD
CLEMENTELLI Giorgia 2011 SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI
GHELFI Emma 2011 ACQUARIA SSD - SOMMO
MALVEZZI Greta 2011 FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90
GALLONI Noemi 2010 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER
DI FALCO Micol 2011 SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI
100 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti A
CALIANDRO Giulia 2010 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD
PAVESI Sofia 2010 SPORTING LODI SSD
FELISARI Sharon Elisa 2011 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO
BATTISTA Ylenia 2011 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD
CASTOLDI Emma 2011 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD
100 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti A
QUARTIERI Alice 2010 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER
MANCA Alice 2010 SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI
COLLESELLI Bianca 2010 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO
MOROCHO ZAMBRANO Stefan 2010 SPORTING LODI SSD
AVELLI Emily 2011 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER
CONTEGNI Irene 2011 VOGHERESE NUOTO
D'ALBERTI Anita 2010 VOGHERESE NUOTO
AVIETTI Beatrice 2010 SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI
HUSEIN ALI' DE TOMA Ang 2010 PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE
BERNABE' Sara 2011 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO
FERRARI Aurora 2010 SPORTING LODI SSD
CAPRIOGLIO Laura 2011 SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI
LACCHINI Alessia 2011 PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE
200 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti A
50m 100m 150m 200m
SARDI Giorgia 2010  42.20 1.25.90 2.11.70
CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO (43.70) (45.80) (1.30.
TORRI Gloria Sofia 2010  43.20 1.29.30 2.16.60
PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD (46.10) (47.30) (1.33.
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POLI Margherita
CANOTTIERI BALDESIO

BIANCHI Anna Carla
STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD

SEGHIZZI Alice
CANOTTIERI BALDESIO

CALIANDRO Giulia
AMODIO Sofia
FELISARI Elettra
MINGARDI Martina
RIVAROLI Teresa
COSTA Marta
MALVEZZI Greta
POLITI Linda

BUTTERI Julia Victoria

CERQUONI Matilde
BERGONZONI Aki
MARINO Anna

BRAMBILLA Viola
PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD

RICCI Cecilia
CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO

DAELLI Francesca
PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD

LOCATELLI Sara
CANOTTIERI BALDESIO

SBROLLINI Sofia
PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD

ZANESI Sofia
STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD

ZUCCATOSTA Giorgia
PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD

PACE Angelica
PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD

BATTISTA Ylenia
PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD

CASTOLDI Emma
PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD

GUINDANI Carlotta
CANOTTIERI BALDESIO

PAVLOV Loredana

2010  44.30 1.31.40 2.19.50
(47.10) (48.10) (1.34.70)
2010  45.30 1.35.30 2.27.20
(50.00) (51.90) (1.41.50)
2011  48.00 1.40.80 2.33.30
(52.80) (52.50) (1.43.60)
100 m Rana Femmine Esordienti A
50m
2010 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD 46.00
2011 FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90 46.80
2010 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO 48.80
2010 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO 48.70
2011 CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO 49.30
2011 SPORT DREAM CAMPUS TEAM PAVI  49.60
2011 FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90 49.50
2011 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO 51.10
2010 FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90 51.40
2010 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD 51.70
2011 FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90 55.30
2011 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO 56.20
200 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti A
200 m Misti Femmine Esordienti A
50m 100m 150m 200m
2010 38.80 1.24.30 2.12.70
(45.50) (48.40) (1.29.30)
2010 38.50 1.26.00 2.17.20
(47.50) (51.20) (1.30.20)
2010  46.40 1.35.40 2.28.00
(49.00) (52.60) (1.34.60)
2011  40.70 1.29.80 2.29.40
(49.10) (59.60) (1.42.90)
2010  43.80 1.33.70 2.31.20
(49.90) (57.50) (1.42.50)
2010  44.90 1.35.20 2.33.70
(50.30) (58.50) (1.42.40)
2011  43.60 1.37.90 2.36.90
(54.30) (59.00) (1.43.90)
2011  50.60 1.41.40 2.41.10
(50.80) (59.70) (1.45.60)
2011  46.40 1.40.70 2.41.90
(54.30) (1.01.20) (1.47.30)
2011  47.20 1.40.60 2.41.50
(53.40) (1.00.90) (1.47.90)
2011
2011  52.50 1.51.70 2.48.40
(59.20) (56.70) (1.41.80)

SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER
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